
Cognome Nome

Classe di 

concorso Posizione

FATTORI ALESSANDRA A013 58

NATALI ARIANNA A013 61

CANAVESI MATTIA A013 66

FRANCHI FEDERICA A013 73

ROVELLI STEFANO A013 76

PEZZOTTA FRANCESCO A013 78

RAIMONDO SEBASTIANO A013 81

FALZONE LUCIA DILETTA CRISTINA A013 104

TURCONI CRISTINA A013 110

FORINA STEFANIA A013 116

MERCALDO ANTONIO GENNARO A013 124

BELOTTI EMILIO A017 200

ASSUMMA FILOMENA A017 202

BOLEA LLORENS CARMEN MARIA A017 203

GAGLIARDI ANTONIA MARIA A017 208

FONTE SILVIA A017 209

DI LEO GIUSEPPE A017 212

BRUNA VIRGINIA A017 215

PANNI FEDERICO A019 83

MANICONE ALBERTO A019 87

LIMA VIRGINIA A019 91

FOTI ELISA A019 96

PERCETTI LUCA A019 101

DAVITE FABIO A019 103

BRIGNOLI MARINA A019 105

GALLO CASSARINO PIERO A019 114

PINO FEDERICO A019 121

DELL'ANNA MELLO ROSARIA A019 122

CHIERICHETTI VALENTINA A019 129

APRICENO FRANCESCO A019 134

D'ANNA FABIO A019 141

GAMBINO MARIAGRAZIA A019 143

GUASTAFIERRO SARA CARMELINA A019 146

MANENTI VALERIA A019 148

INCATASCIATO ADRIANA A019 151

BOSCHIROLI ALICE A019 154

SCALA IRENE A019 159

PERAZZOLO ELISA A019 164

BALTER GIOVANNI A019 165

MARTINEZ DANIELE A019 170

BOSISIO ALESSIA A019 180

CIRASA INZAUTO SALVATORE A019 181

BRUCCULERI MIRIAM A019 185

MAGRI' ROBERTO A019 201

NAPOLI GRAZIA MARIA A019 209

MENESCARDI SUSANNA MARIA BRUNELLA A019 214

CASTELLI BARBARA A019 233

MATERAZZI EMANUELA A019 143



RIZZOTTO ALESSANDRO A029 19

MONTIRONI CLAUDIO A029 20

GIANI SIMONE A029 21

CIULLA GIROLAMO A029 22

CONTE MARIA A029 23

TREVAINI YANOS A029 24

FIORELLA VINCENZO A029 25

PAGNUSSAT MAURO A029 26

PITTAU RICCARDO A029 27

BORGATO AGATA A029 28

BETTINZIOLI GIUSEPPE A029 29

GALLOTTA ANGELO A029 29 bis

PICCININI SARA A029 30

BENATTI GIANLUCA A029 31

CALANDRINO PAOLO A029 32

PETRONE ELISABETTA A029 35

BACCHINI ROBERTO A029 37

DI TOMMASO ALESSANDRO A029 39

FULGOSI ALESSANDRO A029 40

MAGGINI TOMISLAV A029 41

SCHITO MARIA MADDALENA A029 42

SPREAFICO GIORGIO A029 43

CANU ALICE A029 44

FERSINI SANDRO A029 45

BENTIVEGNA PIERLUIGI A029 46

RUSSO VALENTINA A029 49

SCAFILI ROSARIO MASSIMO A029 50

COLOMBO CYNTHIA A029 51

NICOLA CLAUDIA ANNA CECILIA A029 52

SHISHMANI BLEDI A029 53

AZZARELLI GIUSEPPE A029 54

CITATI EMANUELA A029 55

TASSONE MASSIMO A029 56

SALERI MAURO A029 57

CAVEDON PIETRO A029 58

PRATTICO' GIUSEPPE A029 59

BIGONI LAURA A029 60

VENTURINI MICHELA A029 60 bis

PINOTTI MARCO A029 61

GRAMPA ELEONORA A029 65

COLOMBI GIUSEPPINA A029 66

DI GIACOMO LUISA A029 68

SACCHETTI MARINA A029 69

CAIRO MATILDE A029 70

CRISTANI CLAUDIO A029 71

VALENTINO GIUSEPPE A029 72

DONADIO AGOSTINO A029 73

CICINATO EMANUELE A029 74

ZONCA MARIKA DORINA A029 75

BARBIERI SIMONE A029 76



ODOARDI FABIO A029 77

PERRONE SAVERIO A029 80

IALONGO IRENE A029 81

MELLONCELLI SILVIA A029 82

BUTTI SIMONE A029 83

TESTA FRANCESCOMAURO A029 84

SPATARO LAVINIA A029 85

CASTAGNA GIUSEPPE A029 86

MANTO DIEGO ARTURO A029 87

CORBI MASSIMO A029 88

MAIO RAFFAELE A029 89

LONGHI ALESSANDRO A029 90

ORLANDO FRANCESCO A029 91

DI MARTINO SIMONA A029 92

SASSI DENIS PAOLO A029 93

D'ETTOLE ELEONORA A029 95

BELLIDO ELIAS ELISEO A029 96

SALVATERRA ELISA A029 97

SALMINI ROSANNA A029 97 bis

CHIUCHIOLO ANTONELLA A029 101 bis

MILANESI PAOLO MARCO A029 102

DURANTI ENRICO A029 103

DIENI MARIA FRANCESCA A029 104

BERSELLI ENRICA A029 107

CALIA DOMENICO A029 108

IACONA LUIGI A029 112

SALADINO ANTONIO SERGIO A029 113

PANZA CARMINE A029 114

MANCA ROBERTO A029 114 bis

VIGANO' BARBARELLA A029 115

MOLENA ALESSANDRA A029 116

BEZZI MARA A029 117

CANZIAN CORINNA A029 118

IVASYUK OKSANA A029 119

CODENOTTI LUIGINA A029 120

AVANZINI LORENA A029 121

BARONIO EMANUELA A029 125

RAIMONDO FEDELE A029 125 bis

SABINA ALEXANDRE A029 126

DE GIORGI CARMINE A029 127

MIAGKIKH ELENA A029 132

VERRUSO MIRIAM A029 138

D'URSO FELICE A029 139

ROSSITTO ALBERTO A029 141

SALVADEO PIERLUIGI A029 143

DE VIVO SALVATORE A031 32

TRIVELLA MANUELA A046 67

TROMBETTA ANNA A046 86

NOVIELLO RAFFAELE A046 115

ABALSAMO NICOLA A046 153



BRANCATO CHIARA A053 2

TONA PAOLINO A053 6

SCHITO MARIA MADDALENA A053 11

CIULLA GIROLAMO A053 13

TIBERII PAOLA A053 15

CARDINALE ALBERTO A053 16

DI BENEDETTO MAURO A053 17

MELLONCELLI SILVIA A053 19

ILLARIO ARMANDO A053 20

IACONA LUIGI A053 22

BERENATO CRISTINA A054 78

DI IULIO ELEONORA A054 90

SALADINO GRAZIA MARIA A054 100

IACONA LUIGI A054 104

FIORELLA VINCENZO A063 3

BRANCATO CHIARA A064 7

PANZERI LUIGI A064 8

MONTIRONI CLAUDIO A064 10

LA ROSA PAOLO A064 16

MOLENA ALESSANDRA A064 17

VILLANI MARCO A064 18

GALLOTTA ANGELO A064 20

MELLONCELLI SILVIA A064 22

AZZARELLI GIUSEPPE A064 26

DIENI MARIA FRANCESCA A064 24

BARLERA GABRIELE A064 25

SANTUCCI LUCIANA A064 27

TREVAINI YANOS A064 28

CHIUCHIOLO ANTONELLA A064 30

ZUCCOTTI ELENA AA55 2

NICOLA CLAUDIA ANNA CECILIA AA55 4

PENNINO ELEONORA RITA AA55 5

BOTTINO ALESSANDRA AC24 291

MANZULLI ANGELICA AC24 295

ARSENI TOMMASO FILIPPO AC24 309

BOTTINO ALESSANDRA AC25 296

MANZULLI ANGELICA AC25 301

ARSENI TOMMASO FILIPPO AC25 317

ESPOSITO FRANCESCO AC55 4

BARBIERI SIMONE AC55 6

FULGOSI ALESSANDRO AC55 7

FIORELLA VINCENZO AC55 11

TERZI LAURA AC55 15

CHIUCHIOLO ANTONELLA AC55 18

ORLANDO FRANCESCO AC55 19

LUCENTE PAOLO AC55 22

SALVADEO PIERLUIGI AC55 23

MAGGINI TOMISLAV AE55 2

TONA PAOLINO AH55 2

GRAMPA ELEONORA AH55 3



ODOARDI FABIO AH55 5

CASTAGNA GIUSEPPE AJ55 12 bis

PETRONE ELISABETTA AJ55 15

DOTTI SAMUELE AJ55 17

CANU ALICE AJ55 22

SERAFINI MONICA AJ55 26

ESPOSITO CHIARA AJ55 29 bis

CATTANEO SILVIA AJ55 34

SCHITO MARIA MADDALENA AJ55 37

CIULLA GIROLAMO AJ55 38

PETROSINO IACOPO DOMENICO AJ55 39 bis

BENTIVEGNA PIERLUIGI AJ55 42

RUSSO VALENTINA AJ55 43

DEGIORGI ETTORE AJ55 44

MOLENA ALESSANDRA AJ55 46

BIGONI LAURA AJ55 48

DI TOMMASO ALESSANDRO AJ55 51

BENNARDO LAURA AJ55 53

MONTIRONI CLAUDIO AJ55 55

DE MARIA NICOLO' AJ55 57

CAVEDON PIETRO AJ55 61

BENATTI GIANLUCA AJ55 62

DEL GIUDICE DEBORA AJ55 63

SALADINO ANTONIO SERGIO AJ55 66

DIENI MARIA FRANCESCA AJ55 67

ILLARIO ARMANDO AJ55 69

MANCA ROBERTO AJ55 73

BELLIDO ELIAS ELISEO AK55 7

SABINA ALEXANDRE AK55 8

MAJORANA GIULIA MARIA AL24 5

MILANESI PAOLO MARCO AL55 6

MAIO RAFFAELE AL55 7

D'URSO FELICE AL55 9

DI BENEDETTO MAURO AM55 4

IEGRI ALICE AM55 11

PERFETTI ANNALISA AM55 14

TESSARI FRANCESCO AM55 15

SPATARO LAVINIA AM55 16

ROSSITTO ALBERTO AM56 12

PANZA CARMINE AO55 12

LA ROSA PAOLO AQ55 1

PANZERI LUIGI AQ55 2

MELLONCELLI SILVIA AQ55 3

GALLOTTA ANGELO AQ55 5

LOZZA GIULIA AW55 7

NASTASI TIMOTHY AW55 9 bis

MAGGIOLINI TOMMASO MARIA AW55 10

ALFONSI ALESSANDRA AW55 12 bis

PIGHI SILVIA AW55 13

ZUCCOLO ANDREA AW55 16



SCARCELLA ANTONINA ROSARIA AW55 25

SAVOIA LIDIA AW55 29

LONGHI ALESSANDRO AW55 32

SALVATERRA ELISA AW55 32 bis

VERRUSO MIRIAM AW55 34

RIVIELLO MARIA EEEE 5386


